21/03/2026* 

(Partial Redemption) 

5,000 (Five thousand) Rated, Listed, 
Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible 
Debentures 

INE348L07209 5000 1,00,000/- 

06/01/2026 21/01/2026 

06/02/2026 21/02/2026 

06/03/2026 21/03/2026 

15,000 (Fifteen thousand) Rated, 
Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible 
Debentures 

INE348L07217 15000 1,00,000/- 

13/01/2026 28/01/2026 

13/02/2026 

28/02/2026* 

(Full Redemption) 

10,000 (Ten thousand) Rated, Listed, 
Senior, Secured, Redeemable,

[...]

(29/03/2026 being 

Sunday) 

10,000 (Ten thousand) Rated, Listed, 
Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible 
Debentures 

INE348L07233 10000 1,00,000/- 

13/01/2026 28/01/2026 

13/02/2026 28/02/2026 

13/03/2026 28/03/2026 

35000 (Thirty Five Thousand) Rated, 
Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible 
Debentures 

INE348L07258 35000 10,000/- 

08/01/2026 23/01/2026 

08/02/2026 23/02/2026 

08/03/2026 23/03/2026 

125000 (One Lakh Twenty Five 
Thousand) Rated, Listed, Senior, 
Secured, Redeemable, Transferable, 
Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures 

INE348L07241 125000 10,000/- 

08/01/2026 23/01/2026 

08/02/2026 23/02/2026 

08/03/2026 23/03/2026 

7500 (Seventy Thousand and Five 
Hundred) Rated, Listed, Senior, 
Secured, Redeemable, Transferable, 
Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures 

INE348L07266 7500 1,00,000/- 

15/01/2026 30/01/2026 

13/02/2026 28/02/2026 

15/03/2026 30/03/2026 

65000 (Sixty Five Thousand) Rated, 
Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible 
Debentures 

INE348L07274 65000 10,000/- 

29/12/2025 13/01/2026 

29/01/2026 13/02/2026 

26/02/2026 13/03/2026 

29/03/2026 13/04/2026 

15000 (Fifteen thousand) Rated, Listed, 
Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible 
Debentures 

INE348L07282 15000 1,00,000/- 

06/01/2026 21/01/2026 

06/02/2026 21/02/2026 

06/03/2026 
21/03/2026*  

(Partial Redemption) 

5000 (Five thousand) Rated, Listed,

[...]

13/03/2026 28/03/2026 

10,000 (ten thousand) rated, listed, 
senior, secured, redeemable, 
transferable, taxable, non-convertible 
debentures 

INE348L07308 10000 1,00,000/- 

01/01/2026 16/01/2026 

01/02/2026 16/02/2026 

01/03/2026 16/03/2026 

7,500 (seven thousand and five 
hundred) rated, listed, senior, secured, 
redeemable, transferable, taxable, 
non-convertible debentures 

INE348L07316 22500 1,00,000/- 
01/02/2026 

16/02/2026 

1,00,000 (one lakh) rated, listed, 
senior, secured, redeemable, 
transferable, taxable, non-convertible 
debentures. 

INE348L07332 100000 10,000/- 

14/01/2026 29/01/2026 

13/02/2026 28/02/2026 

14/03/2026 
30/03/2026 

(29/03/2026 being 
Sunday) 

1,50,000 (one lakh and fifty thousand) 
rated, listed, senior, secured, 
redeemable, transferable, taxable, 
non-convertible debentures 

INE348L07340 150000 10,000/- 

13/01/2026 28/01/2026 

13/02/2026 28/02/2026 

13/03/2026 
28/03/2026 

*Details with respect to Partial/full redemption: